© 2016 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Diode Pumped Nd:YAG Laser (CA-1230)
The diode-pumped solid-state laser CA-1230 is a versatile laser source designed for training and
educations, but can also be used in research applications. The system with all its extension options
(CA-1231 through CA-1234) is the most flexible DPSS system on the market. With its seven
operating modes it offers a variety of opportunities for experimentation in the field of diode and
DPSS lasers and nonlinear optics.
Educational Objectives of Investigation

diode current and a photo diode amplifier converting the light signals for the measurements to be
done.
Ordering Information
This ordering information gives an overview of ordering numbers of the laser kit and its extensions.
All modules of the kits can be ordered separately, if required.
For ordering the Diode Pumped Nd:YAG laser kit (CA-1230)
use ordering number: 490091230
Available options for extensions:
 components to upgrade the kit to 'Optical Frequency Doubling' (CA-1231)
use ordering number 490091231
 components to upgrade the kit to 'Short pulse generation by Active Q-switching' (CA-1232)
use ordering number 490091232
 components to upgrade the kit to 'Short pulse generation by Passive Q-switching' (CA-1233)
use ordering number 490091233
 components to upgrade the kit with the Mirror Extension Set (CA-1234)
use ordering number 490091234
© 2016 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Setup and Components of the basic kit